
8/10/2023

15/10/2023

22/10/2023

29/10/2023

5/11/2023

12/11/2023

19/11/2023

26/11/2023

3/12/2023

10/12/2023

17/12/2023

24/12/2023

31/12/2023

7/1/2024

14/1/2024

19/1/2024

21/1/2024

25/1/2024

28/1/2024

4/2/2024

11/2/2024

18/2/2024

25/2/2024

1/3/2024

2/3/2024

3/3/2024

5/3/2024

6/3/2024

7/3/2024

9/3/2024

10/3/2024

17/3/2024

SUNDAY 1

SUNDAY 2

SUNDAY 3

SUNDAY 4

SUNDAY 5

SUNDAY 6

SUNDAY 7

SUNDAY 8

SUNDAY 9

SUNDAY 10

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY 11

FRIDAY

SUNDAY 12

THURSDAY

SUNDAY 13

SUNDAY 14

SUNDAY 15

SUNDAY  16

SUNDAY 17

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY 18

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY 19

SUNDAY 20

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP/
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP
****SAIL REGISTRATION DAY 5/11/23*****

SPONSORS RACE
(FRANKS COMPRESSED COURSE)

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP

NSW CHAMPIONSHIP

NSW CHAMPIONSHIP

NSW CHAMPIONSHIP

NSW CHAMPIONSHIP

NO RACING 

NO RACING 

NO RACING 

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPER SPRINT SERIES START AT 5.30PM

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

**AUSTRALIA DAY REGATTA $1000 H'CAP WINNER TAKES ALL

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

MIDDAY START  CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP / SEASON POINTSCORE FINAL RACE

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP

QUEEN OF THE HARBOUR

RACE 1

RACE 2

RACE 3

RACE 4

RACE 5

RACE 1

RACE 6

RACE  1 & 2

RACE  3 & 4

RACE 5 & 6

RACE 7 & 8

RACE 1

RACE 1, 2 AND 3

RACE 2

RACE 3

RACE 4

RACE 5

RACE 6

INVITATION RACE

RACE 1

RACE 2

RACE 3 & 4

RACE 5 & 6

RACE 7

RACE 8

RACE 9

CHARITY RACE

SEASON POINTSCORE WINNER HCAP ALL RACES OTHER THAN SPONSORS RACE, SUPERCUP, JJG, QOH

** Australia Day Regatta Entry Conditions - Annual roster of minimum of 6 boats

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

PURSUIT RACE

3 BUOY (HANDICAP)

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH SPRINT

 SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

SCRATCH/HANDICAP

PERSUIT RACE

MAJOR A.FRIZELLE TROPHY

ALF BEASHEL MEMORIAL TROPHY

MICK SCULLY MEMORIAL TROPHY

ERIC BOWEN MEMORIAL TROPHY

CHRIS WEBB MEMORIAL TROPHY

WINNING APPLIANCES TROPHY 

W.C."TRAPPY" DUNCAN TROPHY

ALICE BURTON MEMORIAL TROPHY

SYD BARNETT JR. MEMORIAL TROPHY

R. WATT MEMORIAL TROPHY

CORDUKES CLUBHOUSE TROPHY

BALMAIN TROPHY

LORD MAYOR'S TROPHY
TO SCRATCH BOAT

FERRY PATRON'S TROPHY

COMMODORE CUP

PRESIDENT'S TROPHY

 

GEORGE CALLIGEROS TROPHY

CLIFF MONKHOUSE MEMORIAL CUP

ALAN COLE MEMORIAL TROPHY

A J REYNOLDS TROPHY

BILL MILLER MEMORIAL

BIG KITE' MEMORIAL

 

2023-2024

DATE DAY COMPETITION TYPERACE TROPHY


