

RACE CAL 2023-2024

		18	õ	/	Ā	~	
	DATE	DAY	COMPETITION	RACE	TYPE	TROPHY	
						0	
	8/10/2023	SUNDAY 1	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 1	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	MAJOR A.FRIZELLE TROPHY	
	15/10/2023	SUNDAY 2	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 2	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	ALF BEASHEL MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	22/10/2023	SUNDAY 3	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP/ CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 3	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	MICK SCULLY MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	29/10/2023	SUNDAY 4	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 4	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	ERIC BOWEN MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	5/11/2023	SUNDAY 5	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP ****SAIL REGISTRATION DAY 5/11/23*****	RACE 5	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	CHRIS WEBB MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	12/11/2023	SUNDAY 6	SPONSORS RACE (FRANKS COMPRESSED COURSE)	RACE 1	PURSUIT RACE	WINNING APPLIANCES TROPHY	
ı	19/11/2023	SUNDAY 7	SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 6	3 BUOY (HANDICAP)	W.C."TRAPPY" DUNCAN TROPHY	
	26/11/2023	SUNDAY 8	NSW CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 1&2	SCRATCH	ALICE BURTON MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	3/12/2023	SUNDAY 9	NSW CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 3 & 4	SCRATCH	SYD BARNETT JR. MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	10/12/2023	SUNDAY 10	NSW CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 5 & 6	SCRATCH	R. WATT MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	17/12/2023	SUNDAY	NSW CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 7 & 8	SCRATCH		
	24/12/2023	SUNDAY	NO RACING				
	31/12/2023	SUNDAY	NO RACING				
	7/1/2024	SUNDAY	NO RACING				
	14/1/2024	SUNDAY 11	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 1	SCRATCH	CORDUKES CLUBHOUSE TROPHY	
	19/1/2024	FRIDAY	SUPER SPRINT SERIES START AT 5.30PM	RACE 1, 2 AND 3	SCRATCH SPRINT	BALMAIN TROPHY	
	21/1/2024	SUNDAY 12	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 2	SCRATCH		
	25/1/2024	THURSDAY	**AUSTRALIA DAY REGATTA \$1000 H'CAP	WINNER TAKES ALL	SCRATCH	LORD MAYOR'S TROPHY TO SCRATCH BOAT	
	28/1/2024	SUNDAY 13	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 3	SCRATCH	FERRY PATRON'S TROPHY	
	4/2/2024	SUNDAY 14	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 4	SCRATCH	COMMODORE CUP	
į	11/2/2024	SUNDAY 15	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 5	SCRATCH	PRESIDENT'S TROPHY	
	18/2/2024	SUNDAY 16	AUSTRALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 6	SCRATCH		
	25/2/2024	SUNDAY 17	MIDDAY START CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	SEASON POINTSCO	ORE FINAL RACE		
	1/3/2024	FRIDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	INVITATION RACE			
	2/3/2024	SATURDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 1	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	GEORGE CALLIGEROS TROPHY	
	3/3/2024	SUNDAY 18	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 2	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	CLIFF MONKHOUSE MEMORIAL CUP	
	5/3/2024	TUESDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 3 & 4	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	ALAN COLE MEMORIAL TROPHY	
	6/3/2024	WEDNESDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 5 & 6	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	A J REYNOLDS TROPHY	
	7/3/2024	THURSDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 7	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	BILL MILLER MEMORIAL	
	9/3/2024	SATURDAY	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 8	SCRATCH/HANDICAP	BIG KITE' MEMORIAL	
	10/3/2024	SUNDAY 19	JJG WORLDS CHAMPIONSHIP	RACE 9	SCRATCH/HANDICAP		
	17/3/2024	SUNDAY 20	QUEEN OF THE HARBOUR	CHARITY RACE	PERSUIT RACE		
	SEASON POINTSCORE WINNER HCAP ALL RACES OTHER THAN SPONSORS RACE, SUPERCUP, JJG, QOH						

^{**} Australia Day Regatta Entry Conditions - Annual roster of minimum of 6 boats